CEDAR SPECIALTY

SHOPPES

(DASION OF Ti BRALIM LUMBER SPECIALTIES LTD.)

116 DUMKIRK. ROAD - =T, CATHARINES, ON. LYP 3HS

905-684-1665
WYY THINIKCEDAR. COR

CEDAR TRIM & MOLDINGS

FaAx 805-654-0015

PRICE LIST-JULY 2017

PLAIN BEVEL CASING
COMBINATION CASING
COLONIAL BEVEL CASING

OUTSIDE CORNER — SMALL
OUTSIDE CORNER — LARGE

COVE

SHINGLE MOULD
QUARTER ROUND

DooRr Stopr

CHAIR RAIL (GROOVED)

CLEAR HAND RAIL 8’

2”
2”
21/4”

%7’ X %’)
|75 @ B7/%

5/8”

1 %,’

5/8”

3/87x 14

2” FACE

30X 14

800-263-3653
NFOZRTHINKCEDAR, COM

1.45/LF
1.75/LF
1.66/LF

1.50/LF
2.50/LF

0.90/LF

2.10/LF

1.00/LF

0.75/LF

2.50/LF

71.95/EACH

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



