

(DIVISION OF TIM BRAUN LUMBER SPECIALTIES LTD.)

116 DUNKIRK ROAD - ST. CATHARINES, ON. L2P 3H5 905-684-1665 FAX: 905-684-0015 800-263-3653 WWW.THINKCEDAR.COM INFO@THINKCEDAR.COM

CEDAR TRIM & MOLDINGS

PRICE LIST – JULY 2017

PLAIN BEVEL CASING COMBINATION CASING COLONIAL BEVEL CASING	2" 2" 2 1/4"	1.45/lf 1.75/lf 1.66/lf
OUTSIDE CORNER – SMALL OUTSIDE CORNER – LARGE	³ / ₄ " X ³ / ₄ " 1 ¹ / ₄ " X 1 ¹ / ₄ "	1.50/lf 2.50/lf
Cove	5/8"	0.90/LF
SHINGLE MOULD	1 1/4"	2.10/LF
QUARTER ROUND	5/8"	1.00/LF
DOOR STOP	3/8" x 1 ½"	0.75/LF
CHAIR RAIL (GROOVED)	2" FACE	2.50/LF
CLEAR HAND RAIL 8'	3 1/4" x 1 1/4"	71.95/EACH

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE